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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0000586 104371005300003 DESHMUKH ROSHAN GUNWANTRAO Male 19/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 136.00000 Divyang - Open

2 55CDHS0002011 104132865300002
MAHESH MADHAVRAO YANNAWAR

Male 05/Feb/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 132.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000357 104355035300007
BALAJI RAOSAHEB SONWANE

Male 01/Apr/1993
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 188.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001822 104085535300037
RISHIKESH PRALHAD DHOMANE

Male 18/Dec/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 182.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0001187 104272995300016 PAVAN MAHADEO WANKHADE Male 31/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 176.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001674 104094515300055
DILIP DATTARAO SANGALE

Male 22/Jan/1991
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 172.00000 Open
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4 55CDHS0001674 104094515300055
DILIP DATTARAO SANGALE

Male 22/Jan/1991
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 172.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002758 104330325300015
AMOL BHAGVAN WAZULKAR

Male 05/Jun/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 172.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0004499 104004585300034 SUMEDH BHIMRAO WATHORE Male 01/Feb/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 172.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0007673 104330325300041 NILESH MOHAN CHATARKAR Male 23/Oct/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 WL-Open

8 55CDHS0002460 104085535300052
HARSHAL PURUSHOTTAM BHUNTE

Male 20/May/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

9 55CDHS0003401 104079985300057
SAMIR NISAR SHAIKH

Male 20/Oct/2001
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0003186 104339105300081
VASANTA SAHEBRAO TAKTODE

Male 01/Nov/1985
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No

Candidate Full Name

Gender Date of Birth 

Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks



 Page 2 of 11

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0002854 104272995300044
VAIBHAV PANDURANG TATHOD

Male 10/Jun/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 172.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0006982 104085535300186 DHIRAJ DEVIDAS MAHORE Male 26/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0000994 104372315300024 ROHIT JAIRAM GODBOLE Male 04/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002423 104371005300015 AMAR ASHOK CHAVHAN Male 17/Jan/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0006597 104371005300050 AMOL MADHUKAR MANATKAR Male 10/Mar/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0005260 104272995300072 AKASH PRAKASH KHADSE Male 28/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0002871 104272995300045 ABHIJEET GOVINDRAO KAMBLE Male 14/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

7 55CDHS0001927 104371005300013 AKSHAY MANOHAR SARKATE Male 23/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC
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7 55CDHS0001927 104371005300013 AKSHAY MANOHAR SARKATE Male 23/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0006621 104372315300110 DARSHAN PADMAKAR KAMBLE Male 25/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0000538 104049735300013 AKSHAY BHIMRAO WANKHADE Male 23/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0002242 104354695300032 MANOJ MADHUKAR SAMINDRE Male 26/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(EX)

1 55CDHS0006797 104272995300084 KAMLESH SUKHDEO SARDAR Male 15/Nov/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 SC - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0003043 104272995300047
MANOJ SUKLAL IRACHE

Male 17/Oct/1998
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 120.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0001998 104079985300023
VIKAS UTTAMRAO THORAT

Male 23/Jan/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0000690 104371005300010
BIPIN SHASHIKANT BHALERAO

Male 22/Oct/1995
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001921 104272995300025 BALU VISHNU MOGHAD Male 15/Apr/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 150.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0006103 104272995300078 GAJANAN VISHWANATH ZALKE Male 12/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 148.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0006169 104272995300079 SAGAR ANANDRAO PAWAR Male 16/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0001013 104272995300012 ATISH KISHOR SIDAM Male 11/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

5 55CDHS0002835 104079985300043 GAJANAN LIMBAJI MUKADE Male 16/May/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003759 104085535300079
DEVESHWAR BIDURDAS CHAVAN

Male 09/Apr/1997
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 146.00000 VJA

NIKHIL KESHAV RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)
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2 55CDHS0005666 104085535300144
NIKHIL KESHAV RATHOD

Male 26/Sep/1999
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 126.00000 WL-VJA

3 55CDHS0004787 104085535300121
PUSHPAK RAMRAO RATHOD

Male 26/Apr/1991
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 104.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007923 104272995300093 NILESH BALKRUSHNA NANNE Male 18/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007901 104371005300061 PRATIK SANJAY KARE Male 24/Mar/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005250 104355035300114
SHALIGRAM KASHINATH DARADE

Male 08/Mar/1998
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 168.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0004179 104049735300121
MUNDE RANJIT LAHU

Male 30/Aug/1996
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 144.00000 NTD

3 55CDHS0004543 104132865300099
KARAN BALASAHEB GHUGE

Male 29/Oct/2003
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 140.00000 WL-NTD

4 55CDHS0002173 104132865300051
RUSHIKESH VITTHAL GHULE

Male 22/Jun/2004
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 112.00000 WL-NTD

5 55CDHS0007946 104339105300239
AJAY BRAMHANAND ANDHALE

Male 03/Sep/1997
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 108.00000 WL-NTD

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)
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1 55CDHS0000832 104339105300018
VISHAL SURESH JADHAV

Male 17/Dec/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 170.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002210 104272995300033
PURVAL VINOD DHANORKAR

Male 01/May/2004
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 168.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0001645 104330325300009
VIJAY NILKANTHRAO GAVANDE

Male 24/Apr/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 164.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0006262 104085535300170
NILESH SURESH HARKALE

Male 13/Jun/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 158.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0003203 104094515300108
KUMOD JIWANDAS BHARADKAR

Male 15/Mar/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 154.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0001986 104272995300029
AKSHAY GAJANAN CHAHAKAR

Male 03/May/1995
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0003288 104049735300090
ABHIJIEET GAJANAN SHRIKONDAWAR

Male 03/Apr/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0002212 104272995300034
RAJESH RAVINDRA TARALE

Male 05/Sep/1984
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC

9 55CDHS0004012 104085535300089
PAWAN RAJU KSHIRSAGAR

Male 12/Jan/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC

10 55CDHS0002431 104371005300016
SHAILESH ARUN BHANAPURE

Male 06/Jul/2003
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC

11 55CDHS0001545 104305325300009
TUSHAR DILIP SOLANKI

Male 14/Sep/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 130.00000 WL-OBC

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Gender Date of Birth any Obtained Remarks
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0001901 104272995300024
MAHESH KESHAO MOHOD

Male 21/May/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0000906 104085535300210
SANDEEP NAMDEORAO BHOYAR

Male 23/Jan/1980
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 128.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0003092 104085535300066
VAIBHAV PRAMOD PUND

Male 15/Aug/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 128.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0001882 104272995300023
SHAILESH VISHNU FUSHE

Male 02/Oct/1994
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 126.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

2 55CDHS0005190 104330345300111
SAMADHAN BHIKA ROHIMARE

Male 25/May/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 116.00000 OBC - Project Affected
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2 55CDHS0005190 104330345300111 Male 25/May/2000 Yes 116.00000 OBC - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0002787 104371005300021
YOGESH BABURAO SUSAR

Male 13/Feb/1988
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 102.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0002227 104339105300052
SANGAM OMPRAKASH THAMKE

Male 15/Apr/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 144.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0003052 104144255300046
KISHOR DASHARATH SHINDE

Male 01/Oct/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 126.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0002405 104306475300039
SANKET NAMDEO YEGOLAPWAR

Male 03/May/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 122.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002749 104094545300060
SHRIKANT SHIVAJI JARANGE

Male 09/Jun/1996
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0000980 104272995300011
ROHIT DIWAKAR MOREY

Male 08/Sep/1992
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0001680 104043475300013
RUSHIKESH NARAYAN SHITOLE

Male 10/Oct/1997
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0002016 104043475300015
AJIT ASHOK SHITOLE

Male 17/Apr/1995
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0004993 104272995300066
PRAFUL ANANT NILE

Male 01/Apr/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 120.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 55CDHS0005225 104085535300136
CHETAN MADHUSUDAN RAUT

Male 17/Sep/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 120.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

7 55CDHS0001200 104085535300022
DNYANESHWAR BHAGWAT GAWANDE

Male 01/Jul/1995
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS

8 55CDHS0001243 104372275300015
ROHAN PRAKASH TIPALE

Male 13/Aug/1998
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0002342 104339105300056
RAMDHAN SAHEBRAO SONUNE

Male 26/Nov/1989
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AKOLA (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0000357 104355035300007
BALAJI RAOSAHEB SONWANE

Male 01/Apr/1993
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 188.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001822 104085535300037
RISHIKESH PRALHAD DHOMANE

Male 18/Dec/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 182.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0001187 104272995300016 PAVAN MAHADEO WANKHADE Male 31/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 176.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0001674 104094515300055
DILIP DATTARAO SANGALE

Male 22/Jan/1991
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 172.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002758 104330325300015
AMOL BHAGVAN WAZULKAR

Male 05/Jun/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 172.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0004499 104004585300034 SUMEDH BHIMRAO WATHORE Male 01/Feb/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 172.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0002854 104272995300044
VAIBHAV PANDURANG TATHOD

Male 10/Jun/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 172.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

8 55CDHS0007673 104330325300041 NILESH MOHAN CHATARKAR Male 23/Oct/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 WL-Open
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9 55CDHS0000832 104339105300018
VISHAL SURESH JADHAV

Male 17/Dec/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 170.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0005250 104355035300114
SHALIGRAM KASHINATH DARADE

Male 08/Mar/1998
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 168.00000 NTD

11 55CDHS0002210 104272995300033
PURVAL VINOD DHANORKAR

Male 01/May/2004
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 168.00000 OBC

12 55CDHS0001645 104330325300009
VIJAY NILKANTHRAO GAVANDE

Male 24/Apr/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 164.00000 OBC

13 55CDHS0006262 104085535300170
NILESH SURESH HARKALE

Male 13/Jun/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 158.00000 OBC

14 55CDHS0003203 104094515300108
KUMOD JIWANDAS BHARADKAR

Male 15/Mar/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 154.00000 OBC

15 55CDHS0001921 104272995300025 BALU VISHNU MOGHAD Male 15/Apr/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 150.00000 ST

16 55CDHS0001986 104272995300029
AKSHAY GAJANAN CHAHAKAR

Male 03/May/1995
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0006103 104272995300078 GAJANAN VISHWANATH ZALKE Male 12/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 148.00000 ST

18 55CDHS0003288 104049735300090
ABHIJIEET GAJANAN SHRIKONDAWAR

Male 03/Apr/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0001901 104272995300024
MAHESH KESHAO MOHOD

Male 21/May/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 148.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

20 55CDHS0003759 104085535300079
DEVESHWAR BIDURDAS CHAVAN

Male 09/Apr/1997
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 146.00000 VJA

21 55CDHS0006982 104085535300186 DHIRAJ DEVIDAS MAHORE Male 26/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC21 55CDHS0006982 104085535300186 DHIRAJ DEVIDAS MAHORE Male 26/Mar/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

22 55CDHS0002227 104339105300052
SANGAM OMPRAKASH THAMKE

Male 15/Apr/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 144.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

23 55CDHS0004179 104049735300121
MUNDE RANJIT LAHU

Male 30/Aug/1996
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 144.00000 NTD

24 55CDHS0007923 104272995300093 NILESH BALKRUSHNA NANNE Male 18/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 142.00000 NTB

25 55CDHS0002749 104094545300060
SHRIKANT SHIVAJI JARANGE

Male 09/Jun/1996
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 EWS

26 55CDHS0006169 104272995300079 SAGAR ANANDRAO PAWAR Male 16/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

27 55CDHS0002460 104085535300052
HARSHAL PURUSHOTTAM BHUNTE

Male 20/May/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

28 55CDHS0003401 104079985300057
SAMIR NISAR SHAIKH

Male 20/Oct/2001
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

29 55CDHS0004543 104132865300099
KARAN BALASAHEB GHUGE

Male 29/Oct/2003
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 140.00000 WL-NTD

30 55CDHS0000980 104272995300011
ROHIT DIWAKAR MOREY

Male 08/Sep/1992
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

31 55CDHS0003186 104339105300081
VASANTA SAHEBRAO TAKTODE

Male 01/Nov/1985
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

32 55CDHS0000586 104371005300003 DESHMUKH ROSHAN GUNWANTRAO Male 19/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 136.00000 Divyang - Open

33 55CDHS0000994 104372315300024 ROHIT JAIRAM GODBOLE Male 04/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

34 55CDHS0001680 104043475300013
RUSHIKESH NARAYAN SHITOLE

Male 10/Oct/1997
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 EWS

35 55CDHS0002212 104272995300034
RAJESH RAVINDRA TARALE

Male 05/Sep/1984
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC

36 55CDHS0004012 104085535300089
PAWAN RAJU KSHIRSAGAR

Male 12/Jan/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC

37 55CDHS0002011 104132865300002
MAHESH MADHAVRAO YANNAWAR

Male 05/Feb/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 132.00000 Divyang - OBC

38 55CDHS0002431 104371005300016
SHAILESH ARUN BHANAPURE

Male 06/Jul/2003
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 132.00000 WL-OBC
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39 55CDHS0002423 104371005300015 AMAR ASHOK CHAVHAN Male 17/Jan/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

40 55CDHS0001545 104305325300009
TUSHAR DILIP SOLANKI

Male 14/Sep/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 130.00000 WL-OBC

41 55CDHS0000906 104085535300210
SANDEEP NAMDEORAO BHOYAR

Male 23/Jan/1980
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 128.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

42 55CDHS0003092 104085535300066
VAIBHAV PRAMOD PUND

Male 15/Aug/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 128.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

43 55CDHS0001882 104272995300023
SHAILESH VISHNU FUSHE

Male 02/Oct/1994
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 126.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

44 55CDHS0005666 104085535300144
NIKHIL KESHAV RATHOD

Male 26/Sep/1999
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 126.00000 WL-VJA

45 55CDHS0003052 104144255300046
KISHOR DASHARATH SHINDE

Male 01/Oct/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 126.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

46 55CDHS0006597 104371005300050 AMOL MADHUKAR MANATKAR Male 10/Mar/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

47 55CDHS0002405 104306475300039
SANKET NAMDEO YEGOLAPWAR

Male 03/May/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 122.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

48 55CDHS0005260 104272995300072 AKASH PRAKASH KHADSE Male 28/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

49 55CDHS0002016 104043475300015
AJIT ASHOK SHITOLE

Male 17/Apr/1995
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 EWS

50 55CDHS0001013 104272995300012 ATISH KISHOR SIDAM Male 11/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

51 55CDHS0004993 104272995300066
PRAFUL ANANT NILE

Male 01/Apr/1997
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 120.00000 WL-Open Against EWS51 55CDHS0004993 104272995300066 Male 01/Apr/1997 No 120.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

52 55CDHS0005225 104085535300136
CHETAN MADHUSUDAN RAUT

Male 17/Sep/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 120.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

53 55CDHS0003043 104272995300047
MANOJ SUKLAL IRACHE

Male 17/Oct/1998
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 120.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

54 55CDHS0003626 104272995300052
SHRIKRUSHNA WASUDEO SARATKAR

Male 18/Nov/1982
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 118.00000

55 55CDHS0000029 104085535300004
PANKAJ DILIP ROKADE

Male 07/Aug/1994
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 118.00000

56 55CDHS0002871 104272995300045 ABHIJEET GOVINDRAO KAMBLE Male 14/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

57 55CDHS0005190 104330345300111
SAMADHAN BHIKA ROHIMARE

Male 25/May/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 116.00000 OBC - Project Affected

58 55CDHS0001927 104371005300013 AKSHAY MANOHAR SARKATE Male 23/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

59 55CDHS0002473 104272995300038 VAIBHAV NARENDRA CHOTHE Male 07/Mar/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

60 55CDHS0001190 104330345300032
SUMIT GAJANAN VYAWAHARE

Male 26/Aug/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 114.00000

61 55CDHS0002342 104339105300056
RAMDHAN SAHEBRAO SONUNE

Male 26/Nov/1989
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

62 55CDHS0002173 104132865300051
RUSHIKESH VITTHAL GHULE

Male 22/Jun/2004
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 112.00000 WL-NTD

63 55CDHS0002117 104085535300044 NIKHIL PRABHAKAR GORE Male 28/Jul/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

64 55CDHS0007227 104272995300088 SUMIT BHARAT THAKUR Male 07/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

65 55CDHS0002250 104085535300045
NILESH PURUSHOTTAM LADE

Male 04/Apr/1981
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 108.00000

66 55CDHS0006621 104372315300110 DARSHAN PADMAKAR KAMBLE Male 25/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

67 55CDHS0000538 104049735300013 AKSHAY BHIMRAO WANKHADE Male 23/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

68 55CDHS0007946 104339105300239
AJAY BRAMHANAND ANDHALE

Male 03/Sep/1997
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 108.00000 WL-NTD

69 55CDHS0002242 104354695300032 MANOJ MADHUKAR SAMINDRE Male 26/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

70 55CDHS0001113 104272995300013
SANJAY MANIKRAO SAWARKAR

Male 11/Nov/1983
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000
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71 55CDHS0001998 104079985300023
VIKAS UTTAMRAO THORAT

Male 23/Jan/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

72 55CDHS0004987 104085535300133
SUMIT SHEKHAR KHANDETOD

Male 15/Jul/1994
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

73 55CDHS0001200 104085535300022
DNYANESHWAR BHAGWAT GAWANDE

Male 01/Jul/1995
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS

74 55CDHS0000690 104371005300010
BIPIN SHASHIKANT BHALERAO

Male 22/Oct/1995
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

75 55CDHS0001243 104372275300015
ROHAN PRAKASH TIPALE

Male 13/Aug/1998
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS

76 55CDHS0004992 104272995300065
PANKAJ KAILAS PANDE

Male 15/Jun/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

77 55CDHS0004787 104085535300121
PUSHPAK RAMRAO RATHOD

Male 26/Apr/1991
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 104.00000 WL-VJA

78 55CDHS0005616 104354695300079 KIRANKUMAR PRASADRAO POTE Male 10/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

79 55CDHS0002681 104339105300067
PRAMOD CHINTAMAN DARADE

Male 13/Oct/1994
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 104.00000

80 55CDHS0002835 104079985300043 GAJANAN LIMBAJI MUKADE Male 16/May/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-ST

81 55CDHS0007117 104272995300086 SAURABH SUDHAKAR MORE Male 29/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

82 55CDHS0002787 104371005300021
YOGESH BABURAO SUSAR

Male 13/Feb/1988
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 102.00000 WL-OBC - Project Affected

83 55CDHS0000286 104272995300002 ANAND SUSHIL JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

84 55CDHS0001144 104272995300015
GOPAL ASHOK PINJARKAR

Male 28/Feb/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 100.00000

85 55CDHS0002353 104339105300057
GANESH BHAGWAN GARKAL

Male 05/Feb/1993
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 100.00000

86 55CDHS0007666 104085535300246
SHUBHAM UMESH INGOLE

Male 02/Oct/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 100.00000

87 55CDHS0003224 104132865300077
RAMNATH VASANT WAGH

Male 20/Jan/1997
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 100.00000

88 55CDHS0001565 104272995300019
SURAJ BALKRISHNA AWARE

Male 10/Jul/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 100.00000

89 55CDHS0007901 104371005300061 PRATIK SANJAY KARE Male 24/Mar/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 NTC

90 55CDHS0007887 104085535300202
VIJAY VASANTA THAKARE

Male 24/Mar/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 96.00000

91 55CDHS0006797 104272995300084 KAMLESH SUKHDEO SARDAR Male 15/Nov/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 SC - Ex-servicemen

92 55CDHS0001657 104085535300033 AMOL JANARDAN DAMODAR Male 22/Aug/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

93 55CDHS0006070 104085535300159 AKSHAY BABPURAO INGOLE Male 23/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

94 55CDHS0006422 104085535300175
AKSHAYKUMAR NARAYANRAO 

WANKHADE Male 25/Dec/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 94.00000

95 55CDHS0006426 104085535300176
ANISH SUNILKUMAR INGOLE

Male 30/Sep/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 94.00000

96 55CDHS0001799 104085535300036
SHUBHAM MADHAV LADE

Male 15/Jan/2003
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 94.00000

97 55CDHS0002114 104372315300045
DINESH VISHNUBHAU RATHOD

Male 07/Apr/1984
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 92.00000

98 55CDHS0006493 104144255300099
SACHIN VISHNU DAHIFALE

Male 02/Oct/1989
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 92.00000

99 55CDHS0000805 104355035300011
PRASHANT BALAJI GARJE

Male 01/Jun/1997
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 92.00000

100 55CDHS0006275 104272995300080 SUMIT BAJRANG CHAWRE Male 17/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000
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101 55CDHS0005377 104085535300140
MANISH SHURESH MESHRAM

Male 27/Dec/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 92.00000

102 55CDHS0004427 104339105300127
VISHAL VASANT KHEDKAR

Male 01/Apr/2002
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 88.00000

103 55CDHS0003030 104371005300023
AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM KALE

Male 15/Nov/2004
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 88.00000

104 55CDHS0002757 104272995300042 SACHIN RAM ATHAWALE Male 17/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

105 55CDHS0006180 104355035300134 PRADEEP PARMESHWAR WAGADKAR Male 30/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

106 55CDHS0007866 104305325300049
NAYAN KAILAS PATIL

Male 26/Nov/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 86.00000

107 55CDHS0006645 104263475300141 NITIN SUDHAKAR THOKE Male 28/May/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 84.00000

108 55CDHS0004893 104085535300128 SURAJ SAKHARAM JAMDHADE Male 07/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

109 55CDHS0004891 104049735300145
GANESH MADHUKAR CHAVHAN

Male 24/May/1993
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 82.00000

110 55CDHS0007941 104371005300063
SHIVSHANKAR SANJAY DUKARE

Male 28/Nov/1994
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 82.00000

111 55CDHS0006948 104355035300152 RAJKUMAR RAGHU GHANGHAV Male 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

112 55CDHS0006100 104085535300162
NILESH RAVINDRA THAKARE

Male 17/Dec/1998
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 80.00000

113 55CDHS0004653 104272995300060
KUNAL MANOJ GOTE

Male 25/Jan/1999
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 80.00000

114 55CDHS0008056 104085535300208 RUSHIKESH KAILASRAO NAPTE Male 07/Mar/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000114 55CDHS0008056 104085535300208 RUSHIKESH KAILASRAO NAPTE Male 07/Mar/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

115 55CDHS0000940 104272995300010 DEEPAK SHANTARAM ARAKHARAO Male 25/Dec/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

116 55CDHS0000620 104272995300007 RUPESH SURENDRA DAROKAR Male 23/Mar/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

117 50CDHS0000001 104339105300211
BALASAHEB VISHWANATH BHALERAO

Male 25/Jun/1992
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 78.00000

118 55CDHS0007134 104371005300055
YOGESHWAR ASHOK JAGTAP

Male 10/Feb/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 78.00000

119 55CDHS0000575 104272995300005 SUDARSHAN NAGORAO BODADE Male 29/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

120 55CDHS0007997 104330345300158
BHAGVAT SANJAY PATIL

Male 01/Mar/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 78.00000

121 55CDHS0002805 104355035300054
ISAK ISMAIL SHAIKH

Male 10/Oct/1998
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

122 55CDHS0007081 104085535300243 VINOD MAROTRAO KHADE Male 13/Mar/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

123 55CDHS0007830 104371005300060 SHYAM BHIMRAO GAIKWAD Male 17/Nov/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

124 55CDHS0006725 104272995300083
SOHAM DINESH KULKARNI

Male 12/May/1995
Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

125 55CDHS0007059 104372275300110
SUMIT SHIVAJI KALE

Male 13/Jul/2000
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 74.00000

126 55CDHS0002674 104339105300065 RAVIKUMAR KASHINATH KHARODE Male 02/May/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

127 55CDHS0000281 104132865300008 LAXMAN SADASHIV DARADE Male 10/Sep/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 72.00000

128 55CDHS0006293 104085535300171 DINESH BABAN GHUGE Male 09/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

129 55CDHS0003331 104371005300026
YOGESH PRAMOD AMBHORE

Male 02/Nov/2004
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 72.00000

130 55CDHS0007777 104230375300036
NITESH SURESH GHODKE

Male 12/Dec/2004
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 72.00000

131 55CDHS0007330 104272995300090 SACHIN MUKESH HARANE Male 31/Mar/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000
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132 55CDHS0005862 104355035300124 AJAY DILIP KUNDARGE Male 10/May/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 70.00000

133 55CDHS0000895 104085535300015

MUHAMMAD AAMIR NAVED 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR NAVED SHAIKH 

MOOSA Male 24/Aug/1994

Economically Weaker 

Sections (EWS)
No 68.00000

134 55CDHS0006366 104132865300136
HARI BHIMRAO KHEDKAR

Male 05/Apr/1997
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 68.00000

135 55CDHS0006080 104272995300077
ANKIT PRALHAD AKHARE

Male 07/Jul/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 58.00000

136 55CDHS0007314 104132865300160
YOGESH BABASAHEB NAGARGOJE

Male 11/Jun/1998
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 56.00000

137 55CDHS0005162 104085535300230
JAYPAL NAMDEO RATHOD

Male 28/May/2000
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 56.00000

138 55CDHS0005721 104272995300075 VAIBHAV BHASKAR GUDADE Male 28/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 38.00000


